Ircmity Iink Q) +353 91 564164 |\ info@citylink.ie

GALWAY LIMERICK 070] 4 ¢ Route No. 251

NEW NEW NEW
Fri Fri Fri
. : & : : & : : : : & :
Days of Operation Daily &Il Daily = Daily S Daily  Daily Daily  Daily SIS Daily
Only Only Only
Galway Coach Station 08:30 09:30 10:30| 11:30 13:30|13:30(14:30|16:30 |17:30|18:00|19:30

I I el 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 13:35 13:35 14:35 16:35 17:35 18:05 19:35
Henry Street 09:50
* Reeey 11:20 12:00 13:15 14:20 16:00 16:15 17:20 19:15 20:20 20:3022:20

Cork Airport| Main Terminal 11:40

11:55 [ 12:50 14:55 15:50 17:55 18:50 20:50

EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS

—— 13:35 14:40 —-— 16:35 17:40 19:35 20:40 — 22:40

P = Pick Up only. D = Drop Off only

*Extra Sunday only services operate on Monday of Bank Holiday.

Timetable effective from June 2nd 2022 until further notice.

*Our pick up and drop off point in Cork City will change to MacCurtain Street from June 2nd 2022 until further notice



citylink

CORK LIMERICK GALWAY

NEW
Fri

. , , & :

Days of Operation Daily  Daily o . Daily
Only

Cork Airport| Main Terminal 07:45 10:45 — 12:30

% g”tfggt”rtqin 08:15 11:15 13:30 13:00
Henry Street 09:45 12:45
IV JIN:TVER 3l 11:00 14:00 15:55 15:40
Coach Station 11:05 14:05 16:00 15:45

14:20

EXPRESS

P = Pick Up only. D = Drop Off only

*Extra Sunday only services operate on Monday of Bank Holiday.
Timetable effective from June 2nd 2022 until further notice.
*Our pick up and drop off point in Cork City will change to MacCurtain Street from June 2nd 2022 until further notice

Daily

13:45

14:15

15:45

17:00

17:05

¢

Q) +353 91 564164 g info@citylink.ie

NEW

Daily

1552 @

16:00

17:20

18:40

18:45

Daily

16:30

17:00

18:30

19:45

1192510

Route No. 251

NEW
Fri Fri
Daily o Daily
Sun Sun
Only Only
— |18:30] — [19:456

18:00(19:00| 21:30 [ 20:15

20:30 23:00 21:45

EXPRESS

20:25 21:45/00:15 |23:00

20:30 21:50 00:2023:05



