



GALWAY LIMERICK CORK  Route No. 251												
Days of Operation		Daily	Fri & Sun Only	<b>NEW</b> Daily	Daily	Fri & Sun Only	<b>NEW</b> Daily	Daily	<b>NEW</b> Daily	Daily	Fri & Sun Only	Daily
Galway	Coach Station	08:30	09:30	10:30	11:30	13:30	13:30	14:30	16:30	17:30	18:00	19:30
GMIT P	Public Bus Stop	08:35	09:35	10:35	11:35	13:35	13:35	14:35	16:35	17:35	18:05	19:35
Limerick	Henry Street	09:50	EXPRESS	11:55	12:50	EXPRESS	14:55	15:50	17:55	18:50	EXPRESS	20:50
Cork D	MacCurtain Street	11:20	12:00	13:15	14:20	16:00	16:15	17:20	19:15	20:20	20:30	22:20
Cork Airport	Main Terminal	11:40		13:35	14:40		16:35	17:40	19:35	20:40		22:40

P = Pick Up only. D = Drop Off only

Timetable effective from June 2nd 2022 until further notice.

<sup>\*</sup>Extra Sunday only services operate on Monday of Bank Holiday.

<sup>\*</sup>Our pick up and drop off point in Cork City will change to MacCurtain Street from June 2nd 2022 until further notice







	CORK LIMERICK GALWAY									Route No. 251			
	Days of Operation		Daily	Daily	Fri & Sun Only	<b>NEW</b> Daily	Daily	<b>NEW</b> Daily	Daily	Fri & Sun Only	Daily	Fri & Sun Only	<b>NEW</b> Daily
•	Cork Airport	Main Terminal	07:45	10:45	_	12:30	13:45	15:30	16:30		18:30	_	19:45
(	Cork P	MacCurtain Street	08:15	11:15	13:30	13:00	14:15	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00	21:30	20:15
1	₋imerick	Henry Street	09:45	12:45	EXPRESS	14:20	15:45	17:20	18:30	EXPRESS	20:30	23:00	21:45
	GMIT P	Public Bus Stop	11:00	14:00	15:55	15:40	17:00	18:40	19:45	20:25	21:45	00:15	23:00
	Galway	Coach Station	11:05	14:05	16:00	15:45	17:05	18:45	19:50	20:30	21:50	00:20	23:05

P = Pick Up only. D = Drop Off only

Timetable effective from June 2nd 2022 until further notice.

<sup>\*</sup>Extra Sunday only services operate on Monday of Bank Holiday.

<sup>\*</sup>Our pick up and drop off point in Cork City will change to MacCurtain Street from June 2nd 2022 until further notice